Display Mifare Keypad PXR-14 HUNDURE
R
eader
Specification
Features
* Product design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Ordering Information
Package Content:
‧PXR-14MWSK-D x 1
‧Quick Start Guide x 1
‧Accessory Pack x 1
P X R - 1 4 M W S K- D
M: Mifare
Device Type
Product Category
Model No. Identification
D: Display
K: Keypad
Comm. Interface
WS: Wiegand & RS-485 Black
(BL)
Color
Model No.
Read Format
Read Range
Comm. Interface
Keypad
LCD Display
Input Port
ID Setting
Comm. Baudrate
Beep Tone
Power Input
Current Consumption
Operating Temp.
Relative Humidity
Dimension (mm)
Mifare (13.56MHz)
3 cm
Wiegand & RS-485
12 Keys (0-9,*,#)
128 x 32 Dot. OLED Graphic Display
Case Sensor x 1
DIP switch
19,200 bps-N-8-1
Buzzer
DC 12V
300mA. (max.)
-20°C~ 70°C / -4°F~ 158°F